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Forester Spring Invite

Aldeen G.C.

Rockford

IL

Tournament Dates: 04/23 - 04/23, 2017

72
6615 Both

Par:
Y ardage:

Elmhurst College

Illinois College

Lake Forest College
St. Norbert College
Monmouth College-IL

Grinnell College

Carroll University
North Park University

Knox College

314
317
321
322
335
348
352
356

+26
+29
+33
+34
+47
+60
+64
+68

T2
T2
T2
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
T7
T11
T11
T11
T11
T15
T15
T15

1 Matt Lynch
Ben Alt

Curtis Geiger
Kyle Brenkman
Wyatt Stickney
Zach McGiriff
Evan Bunis
Jacob Krugman
L uke Bourneuf
Ricky Schmidt
Aaron Jeffers
Bryce Oden
Jordan Jensen
Quinn Wadkins
Ben Bobinski
Joe Scherer
Nate Monroe
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Carthage
Carthage
Elmhurst
Elmhurst
Elmhurst
Grinnell
Grinnell
L akeForest
St.Norbert
L akeForest
IL College
IL College
Elmhurst

IL College
St.Norbert
St.Norbert
Mon Ihl L
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75
75
75
76
76
7
7
7
7
78
78
78
78
79
79
79

+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
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T 15
T19
T19
T19
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22

29
T30
T30
T30
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T 39
T 39
T 39
T 39

43
T 44
T 44
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T51

Tyler Ross
Parker Hill
Patrick Martin
Scott Pantier
Cam McGuire
Connor Simon
Elijah Collins
Luke Kreiter
Nate Hopper
Nate Jacobs
Reid Anderson
L ogan Moothart
Ciaran Conroy
Davis Dekorte
Durham Ghelfi
Connor Gillen
Duncan Whedler
Dustin Simpson
lan Tisonik
Martin Minix
Mike Suzao
Adam Rohde
Jeremy Faletto
Joe Vath
KrisVanSickle
Luke Karakas
Andrew DeBolt
Jeremy Edelson
Andres Garcia
Austen Black
Davey Holzer
Eric Bagg

Nick Drew
Carter Ostrander
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Elmhurst

L akeForest
Knox

IL College

L akeForest
Carthage

L akeForest
Monmouthl L
Monmouthl L
Monmouthl L
Carthage
Monmouthl L
Carthage

L akeForest

L akeForest
Monmouthl L
Knox

IL College
St.Norbert
North Park
Carthage
St.Norbert
Carroll U
Carthage
Carroll U
St.Norbert
North Park

L akeForest
North Park
Carthage
St.Norbert
St.Norbert
Carroll U

L akeForest

80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
86
87
87
88
88
88
88
88
90

+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+18
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T 51 James Barrington
T 51 Joey Conway
T 51 Matt Meyer
T 51 Nirabh Koiraa
56 Tony Arnold
T 57 Austin Aksoy
T57 Magor May
T 57 Marcus Ruch
T 60 Joakim Ragnmark
T 60 Trevor Karol
62 Jordan Mandel
T 63 Jacob Soyka
T 63 Matthew Pochowitz
T 65 Jordan Anderson
T 65 Niko Sanchez
67 Alex Peck
68 John Zbaracki

Round: 1
Average Score: 329.89
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 9

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 85.06
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 68
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Knox

IL College
Carroll U
Grinnell
St.Norbert
L akeForest
Grinnell
St.Norbert
North Park
Carroll U
L akeForest
L akeForest
L akeForest
Knox
North Park
Knox
Grinnell

90
90
90
91
92
92
92
93
93
94
95
95
102
102
105
119

+18
+18
+18
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+23
+23
+30
+30
+33
+47



